Weekly increase

Total Received by County
Committed to Partner Agencies

Paid to Agencies
Awarded/Used by Agencies
Award Date to County
Program End

% through

Expected Use of all Funds

Us 1/17/2023
https://nlihc.org/era-dashboard

ERA1
7,376.39

8,765,982.70
8,765,982.70
100.00%
8,765,982.70
100.00%
8,773,359.09
100.08%

1/21/2021
9/30/2022
Done

5/31/2022

85.0%

Update January 17, 2023

ERA2
138,679.08

6,494,101.33
6,494,101.33
100.00%
6,469,842.92
99.63%
4,347,576.65
66.95%

5/10/2021
9/30/2025
38.84%

3/31/2023

56.9%

MO
-652.00

6,201,847.55
6,201,847.55
100.00%
6,201,847.55
100.00%
6,201,195.55
99.99%

3/4/2022
10/31/2022

Done

10/31/2022

Total
145,403.47

21,461,931.58
21,461,931.58
100.00%
21,437,673.17
99.89%
19,322,131.29
90.03%



