Update January 17, 2023

	ERA1	ERA2	МО	Total
Weekly increase	7,376.39	138,679.08	-652.00	145,403.47
Total Received by County	8,765,982.70	6 404 101 22	6,201,847.55	21,461,931.58
•	• •		•	
Committed to Partner Agencies	8,765,982.70	6,494,101.33	6,201,847.55	21,461,931.58
	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
Paid to Agencies	8,765,982.70	6,469,842.92	6,201,847.55	21,437,673.17
	100.00%	99.63%	100.00%	99.89%
Awarded/Used by Agencies	8,773,359.09	4,347,576.65	6,201,195.55	19,322,131.29
	100.08%	66.95%	99.99%	90.03%
Award Date to County	1/21/2021	5/10/2021	3/4/2022	
Program End	9/30/2022	9/30/2025	10/31/2022	
% through	Done	38.84%	Done	
Expected Use of all Funds	5/31/2022	3/31/2023	10/31/2022	
US 1/17/2023	85.0%	56.9%		
https://nlihc.org/era-dashboard				